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AMERICA MATCH 

Pos Name Total Score% 
Total 
X's 

Practice 
1 

Practice 
2 

Practice 
3 

1 Christopher West 296 98.67 12 96 100 100 

2 Gary Bowden 293 97.67 12 96 98 99 

3 Dave Morrow 290 96.67 12 95 99 96 

4 David Guest 289 96.33 12 94 98 97 

5 Adam Chester 285 95.00 7 93 97 95 

6 Martin McVeigh 284 94.67 6 91 97 96 

7 Ryan Wiggins  284 94.67 6 87 98 99 

8 Duncan Mosely 280 93.33 2 87 97 96 

9 Ash Dagger 278 92.67 7 86 96 96 

10 Tom Mosely 277 92.33 9 85 95 97 

11 Ted George 277 92.33 6 90 96 91 

12 Daniel Phillimore 272 90.67 4 88 92 92 

13 Fraser Kerr 271 90.33 3 86 93 92 

14 Graham Walker 270 90.00 2 83 94 93 

15 Peter Haigh 267 89.00 5 77 95 95 

16 Neil Francis (LBP) 261 87.00 2 81 88 92 

17 Dave Morrow (LBP) 259 86.33 3 79 90 90 

18 David Guest (LBP) 257 85.67 2 72 95 90 

19 Graham Mason 255 85.00 5 77 86 92 

20 Keith Shaw 255 85.00 2 81 82 92 

21 Ryan Wiggins (LBP) 249 83.00 0 75 90 84 

22 James Meadows 246 82.00 2 89 87 70 

23 Anne Woollett 241 80.33 3 66 89 86 

24 Tom Golesworthy 235 78.33 3 61 84 90 

25 Mark Granger (LBP) 232 77.33 2 72 77 83 

26 Andy Wiggins (LBP) 232 77.33 2 73 83 76 

27 Yucel Oruz 215 71.67 2 47 84 84 

28 Brett Haigh 215 71.67 2 59 77 79 

29 Patrick Smith 196 65.33 0 34 82 80 

30 Michael Taylor 157 52.33 1 45 37 75 

31 James Fuglesang DNF 0.00 0 0 0 0 
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GRANET MATCH 

Pos Name Total Score% 
Total 
X's 

Practice 
1 

Practice 
2 

Practice 
3 

1 Christopher West 300 100.00 21 100 100 100 

2 Gary Bowden 299 99.67 19 100 99 100 

3 Martin McVeigh 298 99.33 19 99 100 99 

4 Dave Morrow 298 99.33 16 99 100 99 

5 Duncan Mosely 297 99.00 15 99 100 98 

6 Graham Mason 297 99.00 15 99 98 100 

7 Ryan Wiggins  296 98.67 20 99 98 99 

8 Adam Chester 296 98.67 12 97 99 100 

9 Ash Dagger 296 98.67 6 99 98 99 

10 David Guest 295 98.33 13 96 100 99 

11 Dave Morrow (LBP) 295 98.33 8 100 99 96 

12 Fraser Kerr 294 98.00 9 100 97 97 

13 Ted George 293 97.67 11 97 98 98 

14 Peter Haigh 290 96.67 9 98 96 96 

15 Neil Francis (LBP) 290 96.67 3 93 99 98 

16 Tom Mosely 286 95.33 15 99 98 89 

17 Tom Golesworthy 283 94.33 5 98 88 97 

18 James Fuglesang 281 93.67 5 92 94 95 

19 Ryan Wiggins (LBP) 278 92.67 3 94 94 90 

20 Yucel Oruz 276 92.00 10 96 84 96 

21 Keith Shaw 275 91.67 6 97 86 92 

22 Patrick Smith 269 89.67 4 83 89 97 

23 David Guest (LBP) 268 89.33 4 80 91 97 

24 Daniel Phillimore 267 89.00 13 89 90 88 

25 Anne Woollett 267 89.00 2 89 87 91 

26 Mark Granger (LBP) 266 88.67 9 80 91 95 

27 Brett Haigh 261 87.00 2 92 78 91 

28 James Meadows 253 84.33 4 76 87 90 

29 Graham Walker 238 79.33 3 76 88 74 

30 Andy Wiggins (LBP) 216 72.00 0 49 76 91 

31 Michael Taylor 147 49.00 3 40 29 78 

 



Frome & District Pistol Club – Rimfire Festival – 14th May 2022 Final Results (v1.0) Page 3 

T&P1 MATCH 

Pos Name Total Score % 
Total 
X's 

Practice 
1 

Practice 2 & 
3 

1 Dave Morrow 300 100.00 14 120 180 

2 David Guest 298 99.33 15 118 180 

3 Ryan Wiggins  298 99.33 12 119 179 

4 Gary Bowden 297 99.00 11 120 177 

5 Dave Morrow (LBP) 297 99.00 10 119 178 

6 Adam Chester 296 98.67 18 116 180 

7 Christopher West 296 98.67 16 117 179 

8 Ash Dagger 294 98.00 5 117 177 

9 Ryan Wiggins (LBP) 292 97.33 7 117 175 

10 Peter Haigh 291 97.00 4 116 175 

11 Tom Mosely 287 95.67 8 113 174 

12 Duncan Mosely 286 95.33 5 114 172 

13 Martin McVeigh 285 95.00 11 119 166 

14 Yucel Oruz 285 95.00 7 114 171 

15 Graham Mason 285 95.00 5 113 172 

16 David Guest (LBP) 284 94.67 12 115 169 

17 James Meadows 275 91.67 3 110 165 

18 Tom Golesworthy 273 91.00 11 109 164 

19 Mark Granger (LBP) 271 90.33 4 104 167 

20 Patrick Smith 271 90.33 2 104 167 

21 Anne Woollett 269 89.67 1 106 163 

22 Neil Francis (LBP) 262 87.33 9 119 143 

23 Fraser Kerr 262 87.33 8 116 146 

24 Keith Shaw 260 86.67 0 109 151 

25 Andy Wiggins (LBP) 259 86.33 8 112 147 

26 Michael Taylor 253 84.33 4 101 152 

27 Brett Haigh 249 83.00 1 97 152 

28 Daniel Phillimore 239 79.67 3 82 157 

29 Graham Walker 236 78.67 6 67 169 

30 Ted George 212 70.67 2 117 95 

31 James Fuglesang DNF 0.00 0 0 0 
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MULTI-TARGET MATCH 

Pos Name Total Score% Total X's LH Target RH Target 

1 Christopher West 117 97.50 15 57 60 

2 Gary Bowden 114 95.00 12 57 57 

3 Dave Morrow (LBP) 114 95.00 11 56 58 

4 Dave Morrow 112 93.33 10 54 58 

5 David Guest (LBP) 112 93.33 8 54 58 

6 Neil Francis (LBP) 111 92.50 6 56 55 

7 Tom Mosely 110 91.67 8 53 57 

8 Fraser Kerr 108 90.00 7 54 54 

9 Ryan Wiggins (LBP) 107 89.17 8 56 51 

10 Adam Chester 106 88.33 9 50 56 

11 Duncan Mosely 105 87.50 7 52 53 

12 Daniel Phillimore 105 87.50 5 54 51 

13 Ryan Wiggins  105 87.50 3 52 53 

14 Ash Dagger 104 86.67 7 48 56 

15 Peter Haigh 104 86.67 5 50 54 

16 Andy Wiggins (LBP) 102 85.00 5 50 52 

17 Patrick Smith 99 82.50 2 50 49 

18 Ted George 99 82.50 2 52 47 

19 Graham Mason 98 81.67 3 53 45 

20 Martin McVeigh 96 80.00 4 51 45 

21 Mark Granger (LBP) 96 80.00 2 47 49 

22 Keith Shaw 90 75.00 2 48 42 

23 Anne Woollett 89 74.17 5 43 46 

24 Yucel Oruz 86 71.67 2 40 46 

25 James Meadows 83 69.17 0 40 43 

26 Graham Walker 78 65.00 4 40 38 

27 Brett Haigh 78 65.00 0 36 42 

28 Tom Golesworthy 76 63.33 2 32 44 

29 Michael Taylor 56 46.67 2 30 26 

30 David Guest DNF 0.00 0 0 0 

31 James Fuglesang DNF 0.00 0 0 0 
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1020 MATCH 

Pos Name M1 M1-X M2 M2-X M3 M3-X M4 M4-X M5 M5-X TOTAL X Total Score% 

1 Gary Bowden 240 21 179 12 239 14 240 17 119 7 1017 71 99.71 

2 Neil Francis (LBP) 240 20 179 10 240 12 239 10 118 6 1016 58 99.61 

3 Christopher West 240 24 179 16 235 12 240 20 120 8 1014 80 99.41 

4 Ryan Wiggins  239 16 177 11 239 7 239 19 120 10 1014 63 99.41 

5 David Guest 240 21 178 9 235 5 239 15 118 7 1010 57 99.02 

6 Dave Morrow 239 20 178 8 236 14 237 13 119 5 1009 60 98.92 

7 Dave Morrow (LBP) 240 23 175 7 236 13 235 13 120 8 1006 64 98.63 

8 Duncan Mosely 236 14 176 8 235 8 235 18 117 4 999 52 97.94 

9 David Guest (LBP) 240 22 174 3 232 9 236 8 115 4 997 46 97.75 

10 Ash Dagger 237 12 176 7 234 8 231 8 115 5 993 40 97.35 

11 Tom Mosely 234 8 173 9 232 6 234 10 117 5 990 38 97.06 

12 Graham Mason 232 4 172 1 229 5 232 9 111 5 976 24 95.69 

13 Peter Haigh 236 10 168 3 230 8 225 7 115 5 974 33 95.49 

14 Adam Chester 237 14 172 5 233 11 210 9 114 3 966 42 94.71 

15 Mark Granger (LBP) 231 6 165 1 224 5 228 7 112 2 960 21 94.12 

16 Andy Wiggins (LBP) 236 10 162 1 221 2 222 7 111 2 952 22 93.33 

17 Daniel Phillimore 225 6 170 5 222 5 221 5 110 3 948 24 92.94 

18 Martin McVeigh 236 13 153 4 205 3 229 6 118 7 941 33 92.25 

19 Anne Woollett 220 4 161 2 221 5 214 2 105 4 921 17 90.29 

20 Brett Haigh 228 5 161 0 206 1 198 2 116 2 909 10 89.12 

21 Patrick Smith 196 3 161 0 216 3 221 2 110 3 904 11 88.63 

22 Ryan Wiggins (LBP) 238 18 172 2 139 4 234 7 118 3 901 34 88.33 

23 James Meadows 219 5 114 3 216 2 227 4 105 2 881 16 86.37 

24 Tom Golesworthy 142 3 168 4 227 7 215 4 114 6 866 24 84.90 

25 Yucel Oruz 146 2 141 0 218 2 179 2 109 2 793 8 77.75 

26 Michael Taylor 100 0 81 1 134 1 188 1 86 2 589 5 57.75 

27 Ted George 196 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 196 8 19.22 

28 James Fuglesang 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 0 0.00 

29 Keith Shaw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 0 0.00 

30 Fraser Kerr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 0 0.00 

31 Graham Walker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 0 0.00 
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OVERALL AGGREGATE POSITIONS 

Pos Name GRID T&P1 Score% MT Score% M1020 Score% Granet Score% America Score% 
Overall 

% 
Overall 

X 

1 Christopher West 1990 296 98.67 117 97.50 1014 99.41 300 100.00 296 98.67 494.25 144 

2 Gary Bowden 2886 297 99.00 114 95.00 1017 99.71 299 99.67 293 97.67 491.04 125 

3 Dave Morrow 3044 300 100.00 112 93.33 1009 98.92 298 99.33 290 96.67 488.25 112 

4 Ryan Wiggins  913 298 99.33 105 87.50 1014 99.41 296 98.67 284 94.67 479.58 104 

5 Dave Morrow (LBP) 3044 297 99.00 114 95.00 1006 98.63 295 98.33 259 86.33 477.29 96 

6 Adam Chester 3964 296 98.67 106 88.33 966 94.71 296 98.67 285 95.00 475.37 88 

7 Ash Dagger 180 294 98.00 104 86.67 993 97.35 296 98.67 278 92.67 473.35 65 

8 Duncan Mosely 3017 286 95.33 105 87.50 999 97.94 297 99.00 280 93.33 473.11 81 

9 Tom Mosely 3018 287 95.67 110 91.67 990 97.06 286 95.33 277 92.33 472.06 78 

10 Peter Haigh 3584 291 97.00 104 86.67 974 95.49 290 96.67 267 89.00 464.82 56 

11 Neil Francis (LBP) 34 262 87.33 111 92.50 1016 99.61 290 96.67 261 87.00 463.11 78 

12 Martin McVeigh 4046 285 95.00 96 80.00 941 92.25 298 99.33 284 94.67 461.25 73 

13 David Guest (LBP) 2613 284 94.67 112 93.33 997 97.75 268 89.33 257 85.67 460.75 72 

14 Graham Mason 485 285 95.00 98 81.67 976 95.69 297 99.00 255 85.00 456.35 52 

15 Ryan Wiggins (LBP) 913 292 97.33 107 89.17 901 88.33 278 92.67 249 83.00 450.50 52 

16 Daniel Phillimore 4591 239 79.67 105 87.50 948 92.94 267 89.00 272 90.67 439.77 49 

17 Mark Granger (LBP) 4147 271 90.33 96 80.00 960 94.12 266 88.67 232 77.33 430.45 38 

18 Anne Woollett 4589 269 89.67 89 74.17 921 90.29 267 89.00 241 80.33 423.46 28 

19 Patrick Smith 4586 271 90.33 99 82.50 904 88.63 269 89.67 196 65.33 416.46 19 

20 Andy Wiggins (LBP) 814 259 86.33 102 85.00 952 93.33 216 72.00 232 77.33 414.00 37 

21 James Meadows 4429 275 91.67 83 69.17 881 86.37 253 84.33 246 82.00 413.54 25 

22 Tom Golesworthy 4590 273 91.00 76 63.33 866 84.90 283 94.33 235 78.33 411.90 45 

23 Yucel Oruz 3579 285 95.00 86 71.67 793 77.75 276 92.00 215 71.67 408.08 29 

24 Brett Haigh 3978 249 83.00 78 65.00 909 89.12 261 87.00 215 71.67 395.78 15 

25 David Guest 2613 298 99.33 0 0.00 1010 99.02 295 98.33 289 96.33 393.02 97 

26 Fraser Kerr 3584 262 87.33 108 90.00 0 0.00 294 98.00 271 90.33 365.67 27 

27 Ted George 260 212 70.67 99 82.50 196 19.22 293 97.67 277 92.33 362.38 29 

28 Keith Shaw 2027 260 86.67 90 75.00 0 0.00 275 91.67 255 85.00 338.33 10 

29 Graham Walker 4592 236 78.67 78 65.00 0 0.00 238 79.33 270 90.00 313.00 15 

30 Michael Taylor 4587 253 84.33 56 46.67 589 57.75 147 49.00 157 52.33 290.08 15 

31 James Fuglesang 3975 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 281 93.67 0 0.00 93.67 5 

 


